Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems, Preparedness Program

Course Date: 3/20/2024 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: American Red Cross on March 20, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Provider Number:

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
Emall Title Fax
Broderick Bean Butler County Health Department 923 N Denver St

bbean@bucoks.com

PHEP Coordinator

El Dorado, KS 67042, United States

Sherry Besser
slbesser@prmc.org

Pratt Regional Medical Center
RN Safety Officer

200 Commodore
Pratt, KS 67124, United States

3166214517
[‘
v

620-672-1647 )
620-672-2113 \&\ E\,\N\T\. ggm\

Scott Brazil
sbrazil@slhmarion.org

St Luke Hospital and Living Center
Registered Nurse

505 S Freeborn
Marion, KS 66861, United States

Y e

Skip Cowan Harvey County 215 S. Pine 2nd Floor 316-283-1637 -
scowan@harveycounty.com Community Services Coordinator Newton, KS 67114, United States .R\\
Kiowa District Healthcare 1002 s. 4TH 6208254131

Amanda Cropp
acropp@k-d-h.com

Maintence Clerk/Safety officer

Kiowa, KS 67070, United States

Thomas Donnay
THOMAS DONNAY@WESLEYMC.COM

Wesley Medical Center
Market Director RN Emergency
e

D d

550 N Hillside Street
Wichita, KS 67214, United States

3162009012 .(\A

316-962-2668

Tami Hill
thill@k-d-h.com

Kiowa District Healthcare
RN

1002 south 4th
Kiowa, Kansas, KS 67070, United States

~ il

Rayna Maddox
pheprc maddox@gmail.com

PHEP Regional Coordinator
Regional Coordinator

1113 Red Sky Ct
Winfield, KS, KS 67156, United States

620-855-7007
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